





Ohio Revised Code Sections 2329.26, 2329.27, 2329.271, 2329.152

In the court of common pleas, _	Licking	County, Oh.	Case #	2016C	V00149
Plaintiff:		Peoples Ba	ank		
Defendant:	Louis A. Patte	rson aka Lo			
Property Address:	659 Ridgefield Road, Newark, Ohio 43055				
Parcel ID#: 0700287.000					
	t Subject Property Total purchase price:				
Costs: Appraisal \$ P	ublication \$	Marketing \$_		Other expenses	of sale \$
Fee charged by PSO \$	Title Agency Fee \$	Miso	c. Fees \$		
Non-Refundable Deposit amoun	t: \$_5,000 _{Trus}	st account for dep	osit:	Ohio She	riff Sales
Title or Escrow Co. that will perf M & M Title Company; 7925	_		_		
Is the property now a residentia	l rental property? Ye	sNo	XXX	Unknown	
Will the purchaser occupy the la	nds and tenements?	Yes	No		
Purchaser Information: Name:					
Contact if above is a Business En	tity:				
Address, City, State & Zip:					
Best Phone #: Email:					
Purchaser is (choose one): Indiv	idual Trust	Business Trust	: Esta	ate Partnership	
Limited Partnership LLC	Association	_ Corporation	Other B	Business Entity	Non Business
The Contact Person Is (choose o	ne): Individual	Trustee Ex	ecutor or A	Administrator	_ Member
General Partner Manager	or Officer of LLC	Associate	_Mgr or Of	ficer for Other Bus	siness Entity
Property is to be Deeded to:					
Signature of Buyer:			Date:		
Submitted by PSO_		of Oh	io Sheriff S	ales	

Copyright: Ohio Sheriff Sales 2014